
2015 Varsity Baseball Schedule/Results 

Day Date Opponent 
First 
Pitch 

Score 
Overall 
Record 

Region 
Record 

Tue March 3 @ Williamsburg 6:30 2-4 0-1   

Thu March 5 @ Marion 5:30 8-4 1-1   

Lake View Tournament 

Sat March 7 Loris   5-7 1-2   

Sat March 7 Lake View   0-9 1-3   

Sat March 7 Dillon   1-5 1-4   

Regular Season (continued) 

Mon March 9 The King's 4:00 10-0 2-4   

Fri 
March 

13 
@ Trinity-Byrnes 4:00 5-4 3-4   

Tue 
March 

17 
Williamsburg 4:00 1-4 3-5   

Tue 
March 

24 
Marlboro* 5:00 3-7 3-6 0-1 

Thu 
March 

26 
Conway Christian 4:00 4-7 3-7   

Mingo Bay Tournament -- Tournament Website -- Tournament Bracket 

Mon 
March 

30 
Great Falls (SC) @ Socastee 

12:00 
Noon 

7-0 4-7   

Tue 
March 

31 
Riverside (WV) @ Myrtle Beach 

10:00 
A.M. 

5-6 4-8   

Wed April 1 Columbia (SC) @ Socastee 3:30 14-1 5-8   

Thu April 2 
Lake City Christian (OH) @ 

Carolina Forest 
2:30 6-3 6-8   

Regular Season (continued) 

Tue April 7 @ Robert E. Lee 6:30 10-2 7-8   

Fri April 10 Dillon Christian* 5:00 15-0 8-8 1-1 

Sat April 11 
Marion (Military Appreciation 

Game) 
2:00 9-8 9-8   

Tue April 14 @ Marlboro* 5:00 12-0 10-8 2-1 

Thu April 16 Florence Christian* 5:30 1-6 10-9 2-2 

Mon April 20 @ The King's 5:00 8-0 11-9   

Tue April 21 @ Dillon Christian* 5:00 12-1 12-9 3-2 

Thu April 23 @ Florence Christian 6:00 0-15 12-10 3-3 

AA State Playoffs - 1st Round 

Mon April 27 St. Andrew's - Game 1 2:30 6-1 13-10   

http://www.mingobaybaseball.com/
http://athletics.peedeeacademy.org/Baseball/Mingo-Bay-Week-1-2015-Brackets.pdf


St. Andrew's - Game 2   9-2 14-10   

AA State Playoffs - Quarterfinals 

Fri May 1 @ Robert E. Lee 4:00 0-10 14-11   

Sat May 2 @ Robert E. Lee   0-10 14-12   

* - Denotes SCISA Region III-AA game 

Printable 2015 JV & Varsity Schedule 

Head Coach: Tim Felder Assistants: Marcus Fowler, Brad Johnson, Rodney Rogers 

2015 Junior Varsity Baseball Schedule/Results 

Day Date Opponent 
First 
Pitch 

Final 
Score 

Overall 
Record 

Tue March 3 @ Williamsburg 4:00 11-4 1-0 

Tue March 10 Carolina 3:30 9-8 2-0 

Thu March 12 
@ Trinity-Byrnes (DH - 2 five inning 

games) 
4:30 4-0; 1-2 3-1 

Wed March 18 Williamsburg 4:30 9-8 4-1 

Thu March 19 @ Carolina (Postponed - rain) 4:00     

Mon March 23 Christian Academy of Mytle Beach 4:00 12-1 5-1 

Fri March 27 
@ Florence Christian(Postponed - 

rain) 
4:00     

Tue April 7 @ Robert E. Lee 4:00 0-15 5-2 

Fri April 10 
@ Christian Academy of Myrtle 

Beach 
5:00 17-8 6-2 

Thu April 16 Florence Christian 3:30 3-1 7-2 

Printable 2015 JV & Varsity Schedule 

Head Coach: Tim Felder Assistants: Jason Brewer, Reggie Hotaling, David Gasque 

 

http://athletics.peedeeacademy.org/'15%20Baseball%20Schedule.PDF
http://athletics.peedeeacademy.org/'15%20Baseball%20Schedule.PDF

